
INDIAN RIVER COUN1Y 

PURCHASING DIVISION 

1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960 (772) 226-1416 

BID TABULATION 

Bid Opening Date 

February 16, 2021 

Bid No. Department 

Time 

2:00PM 

CDBG--00003 Comm Dev. 

Bid Title 

CDBGRenos 

Contr11ctor 

A2B Development, LLC 

DeLaHoz Builders, Inc. 

Kib Construction 

Patrioit Response Group 

KallKell Builders 

,,-... 
o.() 

s 
0 0 

� � 
.._, 

.._, 

(l.) 

u 

..... 

..... '° 

I:'-.. 
.-4 

LO 00 

LO C\J 
.-4 -s:!'" 

Grand Bid Total Grand Bid Total 

$61,290.00 $54,100.00 

$53,498.00 (48,148) $35,876.00 (32,288) 

$68,505.00 (61,654) $37,775.00 (33,997) 

$68,760.00 $37,500.00 

$57,640.00 $32,500.00 

PROJECT COST ESTIMATE $59,170.00 $34,120.00 

A1.5%= 15% above L'OSt estimate: (h5%=15% below cost estimate AIS 68.046) 81S�S0.294) AIS 39,238) BlS <(29.002) 

Low Bid: De La Hoz-$53,498.00 *Kallkell-32,500.00 

�ro

..... 

r;f) 

°' 

'° 
LO 

Grand Bid Total 

$84,340.00 

$92,050.00 (82,845) 

$88,140.00 

$80,000.00 

A1S•�92,000) I• I� <(68,000) 

De La Hoz-$72,413.00 

Grand Bid Total 

De La Hoz Builders and Kib Construction arc certified W /M BE Firms (Sec Attached): Per HAP rcguirmcnls W /MBE firms are evlauatcd at -10% of actual bid. 

COMMENTS: 

WITNESSTO 

BID OPENING: 

*Per HAP: See E,xbibit A (HAP E.--.,ccrpt regarding contractor project award limits) 

Diane Lystlund 

BID Reccomendation        --(Date): 3/21/21 

Community Development Review and Acceptance (Signature) (Date): 

Attachment 1 


	BID TABULATION

